0BDEC24
16:43:28(RST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: OCO&6DEC2Z24

AmT/MA3

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM :
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 06DEC24

2/4/77/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
CRDER

1st
Znd-
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

__Superfecta

2

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
2

4
7
G

OFFICIAL .

2/4

OFFICIAL
2/4/7

OFFICIAL
2/4/1/6

Win -

$2.00 PAYS.
’ 15.40°

$1.00 PAYS

38.80

$1.00 PAYS

185.80

(U8 Dollars)
Place

'$1.00 PAYS
7.70.

$0.50 PAYS

.19.90,

18.59

-‘(US Dellars)-— - it

$0.10° PAYS

21.7.0 PRCOCO2

PAGE} 1

Show

3.20 : o : . e -
.00 - - - o o S
5.60

 MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB.

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




06DECZ24 PRICE REPORT
17:15:56(EST) REPORTING DATE: O06DECZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL C6DEC24
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 1/4/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFPFICIAL
1st 1 3.40 3.28
Znd 4 3.69
3rag 7
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
174 13.80 6.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/4/77 39.30 19.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS
1/4/7/5 291.€60 268.1¢

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/1 15.2C

$1.

00 PAYS
7.60

{us

(0s

(US

(Gs

Show

3.20
3.60
6.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OO2
PAGE# 1



06DECZ24
17:45:30(EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPCORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 10

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/10/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/10/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/4

LAUREL O6DECZ24

4/10/3/1
2,5,6,8

Win

$2.00 PAYS
43.00

$1.00 PAYS
58.50

51,00 PAYS
136.40

$2.00 PAYS
14.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

O6DECZ4

(US Dollars)
Place

3.40
4.40

$1.00 PARYS

21.50

50.50 PAYS
298.25

$0.10 PAYS
13.64

$1.00 PAYS
7.30

(Us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.20
2.60
2.40

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOD2
PAGE# 1



06DECZ4

18:15:50{EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
QRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 8
3rd 6
4th 13
Fxacta
OFFICIAL
2/8
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
2/8/6
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/8/6/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
472

PRICE REPORT
06DEC24

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 06DEC24

2/8/6/13

Win

19.20

$2.00 PAYS
212.00

$1,00 PAYS
633.00

$1.00 PAYS
45309.20

$2.00 PAYS
54.20

$1.

50.

50.

1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

11.40
13.80

00 PAYS

106.0C0

50 PAYS
316.50

10 PAYS
4510.92

00 PAYS
47.190

{us

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

7.40
5.40
4.00

Dollars)

bollazrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



